


8 1
>. ll

AHMEDABAD | TUESDAY, 6 FEBRUARY 2024

PEGASUS ASSETS RECONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR SALE BY E-AUCTION
Sale of Immovable Properties under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial
Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with Rules 8 and 9 of the

Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the below-mentioned
Borrower(s), Co-Borrower(s) and Mortgagor(s) that the below-described secured assets being
immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, Pegasus Assets Reconstruction
Private Limited acting in its capacity as Trustee of Pegasus Group Thirty Nine Trust – 2
(Pegasus), having been assigned the debts of the below mentioned Borrower along with under-
lying securities interest by Ratnakar Bank Limited (RBL Bank Ltd.) vide Assignment Agreement
dated 30/09/2021 under the provisions of the SARFAESI Act, 2002, are being sold under the pro-
visions of SARFAESI Act and Rules thereunder on “As is where is”, “As is what is”, and
“Whatever there is” basis along with all known and unknown dues on 22/02/2024.
The Authorized Officer of Pegasus has taken physical possession of the below described secured
assets being immovable property on 22/07/2023 under the provisions of the SARFAESI Act and
Rules thereunder.

The details of the E-Auction are as follows:
Name of the
Borrower(s), Co-
Borrower(s) and
Mortgagor(s):

a) Mukesh Muljibhai Parmar (Borrower)
b) Nayna Mukeshbhai Parmar (Co-Borrower)

Outstanding Dues
for which the
secured assets are
being sold:

Rs. 92,29,497.01/- (Rupees Ninety-Two Lakhs Twenty-Nine Thousand
Four Hundred Ninety-Seven and Paise One) as of 03/09/2021 plus
interest at the contractual rate and costs, charges and expenses there-
on w.e.f. 04/09/2021 till the date of payment and realization.

This publication is also a thirty (30) days’ notice to the aforementioned Borrowers/Co-
Borrowers/Mortgagors under Rule 8 & 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.
For the detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to Secured Creditor’s website
i.e. http://www.pegasus-arc.com/assets-to-auction.html or website https://sarfaesi.auc-
tiontiger.net or contact service provider E Procurement Technologies Ltd. Auction
Tiger Bidder Support Nos: Mo.: +91 9265562821 &amp; 9374519754, Email: vijay.shet-
ty@auctiontiger.net, ramprasad@auctiontiger.net, Mr. Ramprasad Mobile No. +91
8000023297, email: support@auctiontiger.net before submitting any bid.

AUTHORISED OFFICER
Place: Surat Pegasus Assets Reconstruction Private Limited
Date: 06.02.2024 (Trustee of Pegasus Group Thirty-Nine Trust – 2)

55-56,5th Floor Free Press House Nariman Point,
Mumbai -400021 Tel: -022-61884700

Email: sys@pegasus-arc.com URL: www.pegasus-arc.com

Claims, if any, which
have been put for-
ward against the
property and any
other dues known to
Secured creditor and
value

Last date for submis-
sion of Bid:

21/02/2024 till 4:00 pm

Time and Venue of
Bid Opening:

E-Auction/Bidding through website (https://sarfaesi.auction-
tiger.net) on 22/02/2024 from 2.00 p.m. – 4 p.m.

Details of Secured
Asset being
Immovable Property
which is being sold

Mortgaged by: Mukesh Muljibhai Parmar & Nayna Mukeshbhai Parmar
Residential property bearing Plot No. 84, admeasuring 104.91 sq. mtrs.,
along with 95.69 sq. mtrs. in the society known as “Diwali Baugh Society”
situated at Revenue Survey No. 444, 452, 453 and 454 in the Town
Planning Scheme no. 11, Final Plot No. 59, 81 and 45, paiki Final Plot No.
81, Mouje, Village: Adajan, City- Surat- 395 009 Bounded as under:-
East- Plot No. 85, West- F. P. No. 75, North- Plot No. 83 and South-
Society Road.

CERSAI ID: Security Interest ID 400034948303
Asset ID 200034889769

Reserve Price below
which the Secured
Asset will not be sold
(in Rs.):

Rs. 80,19,000/- (Rupees Eighty Lakhs Nineteen Thousand Only)

Earnest Money
Deposit (EMD):

Rs. 8,01,900/- (Rupees Eight Lakhs One Thousand Nine Hundred
Only)

Inspection of
Properties:

16/02/2024 between 3.00 pm to 5 p.m.

Contact Person and
Phone No:

Mr. Nilesh More - 9004722468 &
Mr. Dhimant Shah - 9320317744

Electricity Bill as on 17/07/2023 Rs.25,662/-
Society Dues as on Nov-23, Rs. 60,000/-



  
  :

  
 :

           
   Ø  . ,   .  . .   

.  . . ��   ��    
, . . . , ,   ,  ç  . ,  

Ø  . ,    ,  Ø  . ,   
 ,  ,  �    : � - Ø  

. ,   : .Ø  . ,  : Ø  .    : 
 .

 × ×ç   : 
  �  

  
  
   :

. , , /�(      )

�ç   

  
   
   

   
 : 

  - - - . , /-
   Ü  - . , /-

  :

 ã  :    �  
  - 

   
  :

   
 ç

/ /    .  Æ  

� /     (https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net) 
   : / /     .    .

    , -    × ç ( × × ) 
à ,           .

           
 http://www.pegasus-arc.com/assets-to-auction.html    

.     https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net    
   .  ×   .  ,   

: . . +     -vijay.shetty@auctiontiger.
net, ramprasad@auctiontiger.net,    . . +    : 
support@auctiontiger.net  × Ä  .  Ú   .
ç  :  /  

 :  . .    ×ç  . .
  (        ç �  ç      .)

- -   .    .  

, , /-(       )

   ×ç   
� ,  ,   ,  × ,  �  

 . ( ) 
 :sys@pegasus-arc.com  www.pegasus-arc.com

�    
 ×  ×ç   ×   ×  × ×    

× ç       × ç  ( × ×  ) à  ( à )       
      ç    �    

    , -      
      ç        

×ç         ç   ( )  ç  
         (  .)   

         ,   
 . / /    × ×  ×  .     

 ,         '    ','  
  '  '   Ó   '    Ò   . / /   

   .        
ç       . / /    .

-     
/ /

  :
)    ( )
)    ( - )

   
    

    :

. , , .  (         
  ) . / /         

ã , ,     . / /    ã ,  
     Ó  .



gujrat gaidRyngujrat gaidRyn  .   

  

 Ë Ë
  ç  • %  Ó  à  A to Z ç     

       ...?, , , -  , , -  - ,  , -  , Ú  ,  ,  .
 Ú , , ç , -,  , , Ø , ˜       Ë ,  , 97144117509714411750

 Ë  ( ) Ë  ( )
Ä  Ä   •  Ë -   

ç  ...?    !
Ô    ç    

  -    
- - -   

ã   ã     Ä  
 Ú , ,  ç , 

- , -  , Ø  ç .
 ã      ç  

72650190327265019032
  -    

          ç  

   Ë   Ë
QUICK DIVORCE

LOVE SPECIALIST PROBLEM, - , - ,  Ú , ,  
  Ø   

Ø       ?
-       ç , .97149067919714906791

ãã , , ×  , , ž  Ø ç98258343239825834323

 ,   ç ,  
     , . / . . ./ . . /. ,   , . , .    ç   ,                                                      Ö    ,  , , .    , , . , .     . / /× -  -   ( ) ×  × /  

       ×       ,  × -       ,    , . ,  , . , .  ç .     . / /   . , . , .             .       .                  Ö        ç     ,   , .      .      .   (  )     ç ,   

 

  
  :

   :

              Ø  . ,   .  . .   .  . . ‘‘   ’’    , . . . , ,   ,  ç  . ,  Ø  . ,    ,  Ø  . ,    ,  ,  –    : › - Ø  . ,   : .Ø  . ,  : Ø  .    :  .
 × ×ç   :   –  

       :
. , , /–(      )

›ç   
  

   
   

   
 : 

  - - - . , /-
   Ü  - . , /-

  :
 ã  :    –    - 
   
  :   

 ç

/ /    .  Æ  
– /     (https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net)    : / /     .    .

    , -    × ç ( × × ) à ,           .            http://www.pegasus-arc.com/assets-to-auction.html    .     https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net       .  ×   .  ,   : . . +     -vijay.shetty@auctiontiger.net, ramprasad@auctiontiger.net,    . . +    : support@auctiontiger.net  × Ä  .  Ú   .
ç  :  /  

 :  . .    ×ç  . .
  (        ç –  ç      .)

- -   .    .  

, , /-(       )

   ×ç   – ,  ,   ,  × ,  –   . ( )  :sys@pegasus-arc.com  www.pegasus-arc.com
–    

 ×  ×ç   ×   ×  × ×    
× ç       × ç  ( × ×  ) à  ( à )       

      ç    –        , -            ç        ×ç         ç   ( )  ç           (  .)            ,    . / /    × ×  ×  .      ,         '    ','    '  '   Ó   '    Ò   . / /      .        ç       . / /    .-     
/ /

  :
)    ( )
)    ( - )

   
    

    :
. , , .  (           ) . / /         ã , ,     . / /    ã ,       Ó  .

btwFgt vt{ctk"tf yltu yr"tf];t yr"tfthe,

Ctth;tegt mxux ctukf, mtwh;t.

;ttheFt & 05/02/2024

m:tG &mtwh;t

yth.yu.mte.vte.mte.-2 (63692), cteSu bttG, 213-219, 

hegttu yubvttgth, yth.xe.ytu. vttjt mttbtu, mtwh;t-395 009 

E-mail - sbi.63692@sbi.co.in

fctS ltturxmt (m:ttJth rbtjtf;t bttxu)

rbtjtf;tltwk JtKtolt

  yt:te ybttu lteatu mtne fhlttht, mxux ctukf ytuV Elzegtt ltt "te rmtfgtwhextELuNtlt 

yltu rhflmx[fNtlt ytuV Vtgtlttrlmtgtjt yumtuxTmt yulz yulVtumtobtulx ytuV rmtfgtwhexe 

Elxhumx yufx, 2002 ylJtgtu ltebttgtujt mt@tt"teNt yr"tfthe Aeyu yltu rmtfgttuhexe 

Elxhumx yufx (yulVtumtobtulx) 2002 ltt fjtbt 13(12) ltt rltgtbt 3 nuXG mtt:tu 

Jttkat;tt btGujt mt@tt ylJtgtu ;tt.30/11/2023 ltt htus fhs'th `e vthuNt htnwjtCttE 

htMx[vttjt ltu rzbttlz lttuxemt vttXJtujt n;te. mt'h lttuxemtbttk 'NttoJtujte hfbt 

~t.16,00,610/- (~rvtgtt mttuG jttFt Amttu 'mt vtwht) Jgtts, rfkbt;ttu,attBomt rJtdtuhu 

mtrn;t yt lttuxemt btÉgttlte ;ttheFt:te 60 r'Jtmtbttk CthvttE fhe ytvtJtt sKttJtujt.    

  fhs'thtu mt'hnw hfbt CthvttE fhJtt rltMVG dtgtujt Au. ;tu:te fhs'thtu/Sbtelt'thtu 

;t:tt Snuh slt;ttltu yt lttuxemt:te SKt fhJttbttk ytJtu Au, fu yr"tf];t yr"tftheyu 

lteatu 'NttoJtujt rbtjf;t Wvthtuf;t ftgt'tlte fjtbt 13(4) ;t:tt mt'hnw ftgt'tltt rltgtbt 

8 nuXG btGujt mt@tt, ylJtgtu ;ttheFt 05/02/2024 ltt htus mttkfur;tf fctSu 

jte"tujt Au.  

  yt:te fhs'thtu ;t:tt Snuh slt;ttltu Snuh atu;tJtKte ytvtJttbttk ytJtu Au fu, lteatu 

'NttoJtujt rbtjf;t bttxu ftuE JgtJtnth fhJttu ltnek. ytbt A;ttk ;tu ykdtu ftuE vtKt JgtJtnth 

fhJttbttk ytJtNtu ;ttu ;tu lttuxemtbttk sKttJgtt btwsct mxux ctukf ytuV Elzegtt, 

yth.yu.mte.vte.mte-tt, cteSu bttG, 213-219, hegttu yubvttgth, yth.xe.ytu. vttjt 

mttbtu, mtwh;t-395 009 lte cttfe jtuKte hfbt ~t.16,00,610/- ;t:tt ;tultt vth 

Jt"tthtltt Jgtts rJtdtuhu mtrn;tlte h

Jtmtwjtt;tltu ytr"tlt hnuNtu.  

  ynek fhs'thltwk "gttlt ytf]Mx fhJttbttk ytJtu Au fu sKttJtujt mtbtgt btgtto'tbttk 

mtufNtlt 13ltt mtct mtufNtlt 8 nuXG ;tbttu ;tbtthe mtwhrHt;t rbtjtf;ttultu cttfe jtuKtt 

CthvttE fhe vttAe btuGJte Ntftu Atu.

fbtlte mtkvtqKto CthvttE lt :ttgt ;gttk mtw"telte cttfe 

hfbtlte 

Vjtux ltk. E- 904, btkdtjtbtT ntExTmt, 'elt 'gttG yt`bt mttbtu, FtSu' attufze 

yltu ytCtJtt attufze Jtaatu, mtatelt btdt'jjtt htuz, ytCtJtt, mtwh;t-395007.

 ç   ×  CIN Number:- U65923MH2013PLC248741  :  ç  ,   ,   ,
,  –  ,  : – hfquery@motilaloswal.com  :   ,   × ,  ,  – ,  

 .:  – –      
 ×  ×ç   ×   ×  × ×    × ç     

    × ç  ( × × ) à ,        ç   –  
   ›    

       ( )  ( )         
  ç   ç    ç    ×    (   ç   ×  

  )        '   Ó   ',      '  '   
Ó    '        ( )  ( )     

ç   ×  (   ç   ×    )       
  Ó   ã   ×        .  , ›ç  ( ) 

        .
( )/ ( )  

 /  
×   

  
     ,       

–  
  

 :  
 :  

 ç
 :  

 ç

(   
   
ã  ) 

 
. ,  , 

 Ö  , 
  – , 
, , , 

–

  : . , , /–(    )
 : . , /– 

(     )
   

 : – –

. 
/ /  

 :  
.    
.   

(    
  
  )

)   ×           .   
–    .Æ   × ç Ü      : https://BestAuctionDeal.

com                 .  
                –

   ,        Ú    ×  à  ç   
+   ,+         : Care@BestAuctionDeal.com   .
ç  :  /–

 : . .   
–        ç  ×  . (  ç   ×   )

 
×    . BCT/23-24/288 dtd.01.02.2024,  . – –   

      
   

:–     ×   
×  ç  ( + )  Æ  

  à     
à  ( + )     

:–  ×   
×        

  (  × ) 

:–     ×  
 ×  ç   Æ   

 à     
à      

 :–  ×  
 ×       

   (  × ) 
    .         : www.ireps.gov.in

, .  
 Ä    

ã    Ä  
   

×        
 ç     

 ç     
  .    

 ç    
    à   

    

    . 
 ç    

  Ä  
   ç  

ˆ      
 É     

   
    

Ä    
ç      
  .    

    
ç  ×    

  à      
   ×   

    
     

   ç  .

, .  
1988    

( ×     
 ×  )   

     
ç     
(    

 Ä   
 ç )

  Ä  
  
  . 

NHSRCL  
 ,   

  (  )  Å  
     

.   (07)  
    

  ( , Ä   
 ç  ), Ä  

( ),   , 
, , Ø   
 Ä Î ,   -

    

  ç   
  ÄÎ   

     
    .
    Ö   

    ˆ  
  Ä  ,  
 ç  

 ( ×ç Ä ), 
  × , 
  ×  
   

 ( )
   . 

 ,   
ÄÎ    ,  
  ,  × , 

 / à - ,  
 ,    

     
  .    

  Ä  ×    
    Ä  

   . ˜   

   

  
, .

  × ç    
      
  .    

     
11      

  ×   .  
     

 à  .     
     .  

     
      
 . Ó      
       

    .

Ö  ...
     

  ç     
    ,   
      
    ç   

 Ö   .   
ç    Ø .  

  › Ö   
  Ä .     

   . 
   Ó    

     
 ç   .

Å    , ×    
 140   ×  

    ,  
    ç  ×  

       
. Ë  Ö     

  ä     
    ,   ×  

  ç      
    .   

ç     
  Ö      

.      
       

   ×    
  ã  ,    
 ã     .
  Å  ×    

×        
         ×  

     . 
       
     .

Å    ,   
 ×    Ú  

     ç  

Ó     
 . ×     

    ×  
  ,    

      
   ×   

.  ç  Ë  
 ×     

×   .
    

 à    
     

, Å  ×     
  ç  ã   

      
à      7 

   ×   
11   .  › 

   .   
,    ,   

 ,    
  ×    

ã       
    .

  , 1822  
Ö   ×    
  . 1949   
    Ó   

 .   
   Ó    

 . 1986   
    à  

Ó  Å    
  . 1989   
    

 Ó      
    

    .
Å     

 ç   ã  .  
        
      

      
. 

  Û  
  ã     

    
   .   

     . 
ç      

  Ô     
  Ë    .  

×   .   
      

â     .  
      

   ,   
   Ë  .

  ‘ ’    
Û     , 

  ç    
   ç    

Ø  .    ç  
     

   Ö  , Ü  
ç     

ç   .  ...
ç   .  

ç    180 Ú   
 ã  ,     
   à   

     . 
  120 ã   
      

( . 5-8  )   
      

   ã  . 
    
 ç ,    
  ã  .  

  ×   
ã      

420, 465, 468, 470  471 
  

  . 
  

   
  
   

  
.  ...

.   
   . 
    
   
   

  ã  .
  

   
  

ç   
 .  
  

  
 ã  . 

   
   

 . Ó  
   

  ç .   
 . Ë     
  .    

    
  . ç    
     
  .  ...

   ç  
.   Ë  Å  

×  ,   Ë  
 ,   

Å   Ó   
    

 ç  .   
  Ó   

   ç  , 
Ë  22    

   . ...
     

  ˜    
  . -10  

1,10,970  -12 ×  
   80,360  
 1,91,330 ˜   
    

   
ã  .   ...

    
 10  15    

 ×  ã     
   

    .   
    
   ã   

  × -  2023  
  Ô  

  20   300 
 400  ,   

     
    â  
,     
     

   .
 × -  

2024    20  
 4  6   

  .    
400  500   1  

     . 
       

  2500  3  
  20     

     
      

 . 
   ã  

     
 Ö  × , 
, , , , 
,   

 .  ç   
    

 ,   1    
     , 

 Ó    
      
  .

MSME Ä   Ä    
  ˜   ç   

 Ä   ç  

  . .   

    

 ×     ã   , ×Ä  
 43 ( )  Å  ×   ×   

          
  Ä     ç   

   ã  .      
     .

 ×   Å  × Ä   

 ç     
Ä      â

, .

 ç   
   Û  
    

  .    
     
     

    Ó  
     
 .   

   ä   
     

    
  ×  . 
    

   ç É  
› -    
     

     
 .   ç É  
›     

  ç    
  .    

     
   .
Ó     

     
ã  .     
      
    . 

     
Ó     

   .
     

    
    

     
.   Û  
 Ó    

ã  .   ç  
     
 .

  Æ  
    

      
     

    ã  . 
     

      
    

     
     

. Ó      
    .

     
 ,     

        

       à

     
    ç ç   
  Ó Ó    . 

  ç     
   Ó Ó   

  .
  -   .  

  ã   ( . .17) 
.  Û   .   

   ã     
    ž   

  Ó Ó    . 
  ç    

      
     

 ç   -
 ›    

   Ó Ó   
 .     

   .  
    .
    

      
     34 
    

      
    Ü  

à     
     

   .  
      

 ×      . 
    .   
     
,      
    ã  .

   
     

      
  ( . .32)    
   .   

     

 .    
     .   
   .   

      
   Ó Ó   .

  .  ˜  
         .  

   ç   
  . ç   Å  

  -     Ö  
        

    .  

 ã      
       

   .    
   .     

      
  ã  .



Terms & Conditions 

 

1. The E-auction sale will be online E-auction/Bidding through website 

(https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net) on 22/02/2024 from 02.00 pm to 04.00 pm. with 

unlimited extensions of 5 minutes duration each. The intending bidders should make discrete 

enquiry with regard to any claim, charges / encumbrances on the property, of any authority, 

besides the Pegasus`s charges and should satisfy themselves about the title, extent quality 

and quantity of the property before submitting their bid. 

 

2. All persons participating in the E-Auction should submit his/her/their sufficient and 

acceptable proof of his/her/their identity, residence to authority and also copy of PAN/TAN 

cards etc. The bidders shall upload scanned copies of PAN card and proof of residential 

address, while submitting E-Tender. The bidders other than individual shall also upload 

proper mandate for e-bidding. 

 

3. Prospective bidders may avail online training from the website: 

https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net and M/s. E Procurement Technologies Ltd. Auction Tiger,  

Ahmedabad Bidder Support Nos.:079-68136805/68136837 Mob. : +919265562818, 

+919265562821,   +919265562819,   +919978591888   &   +91   9374519754,   Email: 

Vijay.shetty@auctiontiger.net, ramprasad@auctiontiger.net, support@auctiontiger.net . 

 

4. Bidders are required to go through the website https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net for detailed 

terms and conditions of E-auction sale before submitting their bids and taking part in the e- 

auction sale proceedings. 

 

5. The particulars specified in the description of property have been stated to the best of  

information of Pegasus and Pegasus will not be responsible for any error, misstatement, or 

omission. 

 



6. Bids shall be submitted through Offline/Online in the prescribed format with relevant 

details. (Details of bidder form is annexed herewith as (Annexure-I) and Declaration by 

bidders (Annexure-II). In addition to the above, the copy of Pan card, Aadhar card, Address 

proof, in case of the company, copy of board resolution passed by board of directors of 

company needs to submitted by the bidder). 

 

7. Intending Bidders shall deposit the aforesaid EMD on or before the date and time 

mentioned herein above by way of a Demand Draft / Pay Order drawn in favor of 

Pegasus Group Thirty Nine Trust 2 payable at Mumbai or EMD can also be paid by way 

of RTGS / NEFT/Fund Transfer to the credit of A/c no. 409819116155, A/c Name: - 

Pegasus Group Thirty Nine Trust 2, RBL Bank Limited, Nariman Point, Mumbai, MICR 

Code 400176023, IFSC Code RATN0000155. 

 

8. The bid price to be submitted shall be above the reserve price and bidders shall improve 

their further offers in multiples of Rs.1,00,000 (Rupees Five Lakhs). 

 

9. The successful bidder shall have to pay 25% of the purchase amount (including Earnest Money 

already paid), immediately (i.e. on the same day or not later than next working day) on closure of 

e-auction sale proceedings through the mode of payment mentioned in Clause (7). The balance 

amount of the purchase money shall have to be deposited within 15 days of 

acceptance/confirmation of sale conveyed to them or such extended period as agreed upon in 

writing by the Authorized Officer. 

10. In default of payment within the said period, the sale will automatically stand revoked, and 

the entire deposit made by the successful bidder together with the earnest money shall be 

forfeited and without any notice and the property shall be resold. 

 

11. The EMD of the unsuccessful bidders will be returned on the closure of the e-auction sale 

proceedings to the account details duly provided in the bid form. The EMD amount shall be  

adjusted in case of highest/successful bidder against his/her bid price. The EMD shall not  



carry any interest. 

 

12. The sale is subject to confirmation by Pegasus. If the borrower/guarantor/(s) pay the 

amount due to Pegasus in full before date of sale, no sale will be conducted. 

 

13. No claim of whatsoever nature regarding the property put for sale, charges / encumbrances 

over the property or on any other matter etc. will be entertained after submission of the online 

bid. 

 

14. The undersigned has the absolute right and discretion to accept or reject any bid or postpone 

/ cancel the sale or modify any terms and conditions of the sale without any prior notice 

and assigning any reason. 

 

15. The successful bidder shall bear the stamp duties, charges including those of sale certificate,  

registration charges, all statutory dues payable to government, taxes and rates and outgoing, 

both existing and future relating to the properties. The sale certificate will be issued only 

in the name of the successful bidder. 

 

16. The sale is subject to the conditions prescribed in the SARFAESI Act, 2002, the conditions  

mentioned above, and the conditions mentioned in the public notice dated 06/02/2024 

 

17. The sale is subject to “As is where is”, “As is what is”, and “Whatever there is” with all known 

and unknown liabilities. 

 

18. This publication is also a 30 days’ notice to the aforementioned 

borrowers/guarantors under Rule 8 of The Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 

2002.  

 

19.  Further enquiries may be clarified with Officer, Mr. Dhimant Shah and the Authorized 



Officer, Mr. Nilesh More at the Office:-Pegasus Assets Reconstruction Pvt. Ltd. at 55-56, 5th 

Floor, Free Press House, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021, Email: 

dhimant@pegasus-arc.com & nilesh@pegasus-arc.com, Contact: Mr. Dhimant Shah- 

9320317744 and Mr. Nilesh More- 9004722468 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Special Instructions: 

Bidding in the last minutes/seconds should be avoided by the bidders in their own interest. 

Neither Pegasus nor the Service provider will be responsible for any lapses / failure (Internet 

failure, Power failure, etc.) on the part of the vendor, in such cases. In order to ward off such 

contingent situation, bidders are requested to make all the necessary arrangements/ 

alternatives such as back-up power supply and whatever else required so that they are able 

to circumvent such situation and are able to participate in the auction successfully. 

 

AUTHORISED OFFICER 

Place: Surat  Pegasus Assets Reconstruction Private Limited 

Date: 06/02/2024      (Trustee of Pegasus Group Thirty Nine Trust –2) 

 

mailto:nilesh@pegasus-arc.com





	7. Intending Bidders shall deposit the aforesaid EMD on or before the date and time mentioned herein above by way of a Demand Draft / Pay Order drawn in favor of Pegasus Group Thirty Nine Trust 2 payable at Mumbai or EMD can also be paid by way of RTG...

